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                                                       FYJC - BIFOCAL ADMISSION - 2022-23 

                                               SECOND  MERIT LIST - BIFOCAL - CS / ELEC 
 

Admission Dates – 10
th

 Sept. 2022 

Payment of fee – 10
th

 Sept. 2022 up to 6:00 pm 

Timing: 10.30 am to 4.00 pm 

Venue – C.S. LAB. Ground floor 

 
 

Merit 
No  

Merit 
Marks  Application ID student Name Admitted Quota  

Computer Science Category -Open 

1 453 MU222028837 Gargi Pednekar CAP 

2 443 MU222150967 Anagha CAP 

3 442 MU222071306 Piyush Shukla CAP 

4 441 MU222090279 Debargho Mitra CAP 

5 441 MU222017416 Gowda Manju CAP 

6 439 MU222099966 Suraj Panigrahi CAP 

7 439 MU222074573 Parth Gondalia CAP 

8 439 MU222126028 
DNYANESHWAR 
TAMBARE CAP 

9 438 MU222111623 Darshan Kodvara CAP 

10 437 MU222032538 Sarthak Mene CAP 

11 437 MU222166542 Nikhil Singh CAP 

12 437 MU222031081 Manthan Gill CAP 

13 437 MU222204617 Tayba Mujawar CAP 

14 437 MU222029560 Marathe Shaurya CAP 

15 437 MU222026193 Dakua Archita CAP 

16 436 MU222134295 Ishwar Suthar CAP 

17 436 MU222011647 SNEHA GARDE CAP 

18 436 MU222084863 ANISH JADHAV CAP 

19 436 MU222176043 SIDDHI SHIRSEKAR CAP 

20 436 MU222044760 Yadav Akash CAP 

21 436 MU222038363 Kapoor Sarvesh CAP 

22 435 MU222190195 Batish Qureshi CAP 

23 435 MU222013083 Durvesh  More CAP 

24 435 MU222242037 Nair Pranav CAP 

25 434 MU222025483 YASHRAJ ROHIT CAP 

26 434 MU222107031 Rudra Jain CAP 

27 434 MU222124806 SOHAM PISAL CAP 

28 433 MU222098438 Tushar Sharma CAP 



29 433 MU222216279 Priyanshu Kanojia CAP 

30 433 MU222079640 Abhishek Kulbainur CAP 

31 433 MU222030868 ALOK KUMAR JHA CAP 

32 433 MU222512788 Huzaifa Dhanerawala CAP 

33 433 MU222064791 Jeetendra Gouda CAP 

34 433 MU222084415 Khan Inzamamul Haque CAP 

35 432 MU222102677 Harsh Solanki CAP 

36 432 MU222046542 Sharikha Chaus CAP 

37 432 MU222071964 Snehal Waghmare CAP 

38 432 MU222068314 Aaryan Yeram CAP 

39 432 MU222334504 Mahee Jain CAP 

40 432 MU222073453 Raj Gupta CAP 

41 431 MU222072204 Rihan Shaikh CAP 

42 431 MU222090336 RASHMITA PANDA CAP 

43 431 MU222016915 Glavin Ambler CAP 

44 431 MU222026905 KRISHNA Singh CAP 

45 431 MU222030996 Parth Samant CAP 

46 430 MU222209999 Rashi Thorat CAP 

47 430 MU222043288 Piyush Phadatare CAP 

48 430 MU222018548 SAIF SHAIKH CAP 

49 430 MU222046987 Prapti Parab CAP 

50 429 MU222220194 DIYA SASMAL CAP 

51 429 MU222033332 Vaishnavi Kendre CAP 

52 429 MU222127228 Satyam Thakur CAP 

53 429 MU222088878 SHUBHRA SALUNKE CAP 

54 428 MU222128332 ADITYA VANE CAP 

55 428 MU222049707 Bhoomi Gupta CAP 

          

Category -Minority 

Sr. No 
Merit 
Marks  Application ID student Name Admitted Quota  

1 433 MU222019825 Husain Amravatiwala Minority  

2 390 MU222367075 Yash Panchal Minority  

     Merit 
No  

Merit 
Marks  Application ID student Name Admitted Quota  

Electronics- Category Open 

1 453 MU222028837 Gargi Pednekar CAP 

2 443 MU222150967 Anagha CAP 

3 439 MU222099966 Suraj Panigrahi CAP 

4 438 MU222111623 Darshan Kodvara CAP 

5 435 MU222013083 Durvesh  More CAP 

6 434 MU222107031 Rudra Jain CAP 

7 433 MU222098438 Tushar Sharma CAP 

8 433 MU222216279 Priyanshu Kanojia CAP 

9 433 MU222030868 ALOK KUMAR JHA CAP 

10 433 MU222512788 Huzaifa Dhanerawala CAP 



11 433 MU222064791 Jeetendra Gouda CAP 

12 432 MU222068314 Aaryan Yeram CAP 

13 432 MU222334504 Mahee Jain CAP 

14 432 MU222073453 Raj Gupta CAP 

15 431 MU222090336 RASHMITA PANDA CAP 

16 431 MU222030996 Parth Samant CAP 

17 430 MU222046987 Prapti Parab CAP 

18 429 MU222220194 DIYA SASMAL CAP 

19 429 MU222088878 SHUBHRA SALUNKE CAP 

20 428 MU222128332 ADITYA VANE CAP 

21 428 MU222049707 Bhoomi Gupta CAP 

22 425 MU222118658 Disha  Walnekar CAP 

23 420 MU222159808 MUSAB SHAIKH CAP 

24 419 MU222064704 Karan Kumar Singh CAP 

25 418 MU222151396 Afifah Walvatkar CAP 

26 418 MU222036831 VEDANT CHAVAN CAP 

27 410 MU222159326 Shraddha Pawar CAP 

28 405 MU222257508 Pratham Sharma CAP 

29 405 MU222100027 Sanskriti Singh CAP 

30 404 MU222060963 Harshali Patankar CAP 

31 403 MU222136880 Nishant Mishra CAP 

32 401 MU222108373 ADITYA Yadav CAP 

33 401 MU222118322 Shreyash Jadhav CAP 

     Category -Minority 

Sr. No 
Merit 
Marks  Application ID student Name Admitted Quota  

1 433 MU222019825 Husain Amravatiwala Minority  

2 390 MU222367075 Yash Panchal Minority  

          

Category -Govt. Others_Sports 

Sr. No 
Merit 
Marks  Application ID student Name Admitted Quota  

1 395 MU222136955 Manasi Chaurasiya Govt.Others_Sports 

      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Instructions : 

 
1) Selected students in the Second  Merit list are required to visit college for Admission process 

on 10
th
 Sept. 2022 between 10.30 am to 4.00 pm. Along with Original Documents as listed 

below. 
2) Payment of Fees will be through Online mode only. 
3) Fees of Comp. Sci. & Electronics is as follows , 

 
Computer Sci. / Electronics 

Boys Girls/ Reserved 

Rs. 25665/- Rs. 25295/- 

 
4) Fees of Bifocal is Non Refundable. 
5) Students who fail to take admission on the above mentioned date, shall lose their claim for admission. 
6) Students who wish to confirm their admission are required to upload the Bank details on your my acoount 

portal. 
7) The above merit list is prepared on the basis of combined applications received on SESD and Somaiya 

MyAccount Portal till 8
th
 Sept. 5:00 pm 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Documents to be submitted : 

1. Copy of Online Registration Form Part I & Part II 

2. Original MArksheet (S.S.C. / Equivalent Mark sheet ) & 2 xerox copies 

3. School Leaving Certificate & 2 xerox copies 

4. *Copy of Hall Ticket ( C.B.S.E ) 

5. Caste Certificate in case of reserved category 

6. Ration Card (First & Last Page ) for Girls concession (only up to second child). 

7. Gap Certificate ( if any ) 

8. Copy of Adhar Card 

9. Cancelled Cheque for refund of Science 

 
 
 
 

 

Date – 08-09-2022 
Principal 

Smita Bhosale 


